South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:09:45 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H*4101 (Rat #0117, Act #0095 of 2021) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means
Summary: Capital Reserve Fund

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE MONIES FROM THE CAPITAL RESERVE FUND FOR FISCAL YEAR
2020-2021, AND TO ALLOW UNEXPENDED FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO BE CARRIED FORWARD TO SUCCEEDING
FISCAL YEARS AND EXPENDED FOR THE SAME PURPOSES. - ratified title

03/16/21
03/18/21
03/23/21
03/23/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
04/22/21
04/29/21
04/29/21
04/29/21
04/30/21
06/21/21
06/25/21
07/12/21
07/12/21

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 3)
Special order, set for immediately after third reading of H. 4100

Read second time (House Journal-page 135)

Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 135)

Read third time and sent to Senate

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 7)

Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 9)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 162)

Roll call Ayes-46 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 162)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 162)
Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 1)

Ratified R 117

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/25/21

Act No. 95

Page 1 of 1



