

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H*4101 (Rat #0117, Act #0095 of 2021) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

Summary: Capital Reserve Fund

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE MONIES FROM THE CAPITAL RESERVE FUND FOR FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021, AND TO ALLOW UNEXPENDED FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO BE CARRIED FORWARD TO SUCCEEDING FISCAL YEARS AND EXPENDED FOR THE SAME PURPOSES. - ratified title

03/16/21	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 3)
03/18/21	House	Special order, set for immediately after third reading of H. 4100
03/23/21	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 135)
03/23/21	House	Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 135)
03/24/21	House	Read third time and sent to Senate
03/24/21	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/24/21	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 7)
04/22/21	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 9)
04/29/21	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 162)
04/29/21	Senate	Roll call Ayes-46 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 162)
04/29/21	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 162)
04/30/21	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 1)
06/21/21		Ratified R 117
06/25/21		Signed By Governor
07/12/21		Effective date 07/25/21
07/12/21		Act No. 95